an Community Land Administration Registration Form
Northwest .
Territories Municipal and Community Affairs SCh OOI Of Com mun |ty Govern ment (S Of CG)
INSTRUCTIONS FEE PAYMENT =/
> Ensure all personal information is correct. Cheque or money order payable to: <
> ggr;ﬁrm program schedules and delivery locations with S of Government of the Northwest Territories
> Qggrl:g;nts are responsible for contacting their sponsoring Forward registration form and cheque or money order to:

1-(867) 873-0584

FAX BACK FORM

School of Community Government,
Municipal and Community Affairs

Suite #600, 5201 — 50" Avenue, X1A 3S9
Fax (867) 873-0584

> Please submit fees: Course(s) $ 300.00
Workshop(s) $ 50.00/Day
> Space is usually limited to 15 participants based on receipt of
registration.

Personal Information

Name: oMale o Female
Mailing Address: Mailing Community: Postal Code:
Residing Community Phone: (Home): Phone: (Work)
Fax No.: Email: Occupation:

Employment Information

Employer: Supervisor's Name:

Position: Address Community
Postal Code Phone Email:
STATUS: o Dene(First Nation) o Métis o Inuit o Non-Aboriginal

Community Land Administration Training Courses 2006/07:

o Communications (Transfer Credit) May 24 — 31, 2006 Hay River $300
o Community Land Use Planning June 6 — 12, 2006 ) Fort Simpson $300
o Lands Administration 1 September 26 — Oct 5, 2006 Inuvik $300
o Contracts and Property Law February 6 — 12, 2007 Yellowknife $300
FOR SPECIFIC PROGRAM INFORMATION CONTACT: PHONE 1-867-531-9194 ( toll free )

Headquarters Beaufort/Delta Region Sahtu Region

Carol Beck Yvonne Carpenter, Barry Harley

Carol Beck@gov.nt.ca Yvonne_Carpenter@gov.nt.ca Barry_Harley@gov.nt.ca

Telephone: (867) 873-7597, Fax: (867) 873-0584 Telephone: (867) 777-7312, Fax: (867) 777-7352 Telephone: (867) 587-7105, Fax: (867) 587-2044
Deh Cho Region North Slave Region South Slave Region

Ron Hardisty Terry Testart Sabrina Broadhead

ron_hardisty@gov.nt.ca terry_testart@gov.nt.ca sabrina_broadhead@gov.nt.ca

Telephone: (867) 695-7223, Fax: (867) 695-2029 Telephone: (867) 392-6900, Fax: (867) 392-6312 Telephone: (867) 874-5079, Fax: (867) 874-4603

SIGNATURE: | certify that the information provided is correct. If admitted, | agree to comply with any guidelines, rules, regulations and
policies of the School of Community Government including those of the instructor. | also understand that my course records may be
distributed to my sponsor/employer upon request.

Signature of Applicant: Date:

Signature of Employer: Date:

Organization of Employer:

INTERNAL USE ONLY:
Amount Paid: $ Payment M ethod:
a Withdrew Fina Grade:



mailto:Carol_Beck@gov.nt.ca

